BestCap® Ultra-low ESR
High Power Pulse Supercapacitors
070820-A
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION/DISCLAIMER
All product specifications, statements, information and data (collectively, the “Information”) in this datasheet or
made available on the website are subject to change. The customer is responsible for checking and verifying

Surge test voltage: 4.5V 5.6V 6.9V 11.3V 15.0V 18.8V 20.0V 25.0V
Temperature range: –20°C to 70°C, consult factory for -40ºC and +75ºC options
HOW TO ORDER
BZ 0 1 5 A 503 Z A B XX
BestCap® Standard
0 = Standard
1 = High Cap
Rated
Voltage
3 = 3.6V
4 = 4.5V
5 = 5.5V
9 = 9.0V
C = 12.0V
F = 15.0V
G = 16.0V
K = 20.0V
Case Size
1 = 28mmx17mm
2 = 48mmx30mm
5 = 20mmx15mm
9 = 17mmx15mm
Series
A = Maximum
Capacitance
B = Low Profile
Capacitance
Tolerance
Z = (+80/-20)%
8 = (+50/-20)%
P = (+100/-0)%
N = (+30/-30)%
Lead
Format
A, H, L, N,
S or W
Packaging
B = Bulk
Not Used
For Standard
Product
(Consult
Factory
For Special
Requirements)
Capacitance
Code
(Farad Code)
BestCap® Ultra-low ESR
High Power Pulse Supercapacitors
BestCap® General Information
102419
3
SECTION 1
Electrical Ratings
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.4
SECTION 1: ELECTRICAL RATINGS
CAPACITANCE / VOLTAGE / CASE SIZE MATRIX
A-SERIES – MAXIMUM CAPACITANCE
Capacitance Rated Voltage DC at 25°C
mF Code
3.6V 5.5V 9.0V 12.0V 16.0V
Case
Size